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Women / 2A / 2A A7 All 
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Kitchen968
East Pasco

9.400 9.575 9.4009.100 37.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellla Garcia1057
Suncoast

9.200 8.850 8.7758.800 35.625
3 4 3 3 2 

2 

Jayde Cherba1213
SportsRock

9.750 8.100 8.6509.000 35.500
1 8 2 4 3 

3 

Adalee Kraus969
East Pasco

8.725 9.050 8.4758.500 34.750
8 2 7 6 4 

4 

Gwendolyn Hassett177
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.350 9.0008.750 34.500
11 6 4 2 5 

5 

Olivia DeGennaro1055
Suncoast

9.150 8.300 8.2508.550 34.250
4 7 5 7 6 

6 

Jaycee Hinson1059
Suncoast

8.675 8.900 8.5508.050 34.175
9 3 9 5 7 

7 

Sara Cooper1053
Suncoast

8.850 8.650 7.4508.525 33.475
7 5 6 10T 8 

8 

Jenna Johnston1158
Florida Flips

8.950 8.000 8.2007.500 32.650
6 9 11 8 9 

9 

Shallah Gaile Salmon1132
Florida Flips

9.025 7.250 7.8258.425 32.525
5 11 8 9 10 

10 

Madison Courtney936
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 7.900 7.4507.875 31.675
10 10 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A A8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme Stewart1072
Suncoast

9.400 9.700 9.1759.200 37.475
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juana Prieto1176
Nueva Juventud

9.000 9.400 9.1009.050 36.550
3T 2 4 2 2 

2 

McKayla Kelly1061
Suncoast

8.800 9.000 8.7758.975 35.550
7 6 5 3T 3 

3 

Ashley LaVoy1062
Suncoast

8.625 9.050 8.7759.075 35.525
8 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Ava Dietz1056
Suncoast

8.925 9.300 8.5008.775 35.500
6 3 7 6T 5 

5 

Kenlyn Hendrickson1058
Suncoast

8.550 9.150 8.6009.175 35.475
9 4 2 5 6 

6 

Lexi Sowles1071
Suncoast

9.000 8.400 8.4008.800 34.600
3T 8 6 8 7 

7 

Siena Johnson1060
Suncoast

9.000 8.350 8.5008.150 34.000
3T 9 10 6T 8 

8 

Reese Rankin984
GTFL Athletics

9.400 8.250 8.3507.700 33.700
1T 10 11 9 9 

9 

Emily Sanna1070
Suncoast

8.500 8.750 7.6508.625 33.525
10 7 8 11 10 

10 

Haley Hardec939
Top Flight BobSierra

8.425 7.750 7.3008.225 31.700
11 11 9 12T 11 

11 

Camill Sanchez1133
Florida Flips

8.350 7.000 8.2007.175 30.725
12 13 13 10 12 

12 

Isabel Dulmage983
GTFL Athletics

8.200 7.700 7.3007.350 30.550
13 12 12 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / 2A A8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Creech967
East Pasco

9.200 9.150 9.0009.000 36.350
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Lazaris1063
Suncoast

9.150 9.100 8.6009.075 35.925
2 4 1 4 2 

2 

Justice Connors1052
Suncoast

9.000 9.150 8.7008.750 35.600
5 2T 5T 3 3 

3 

Pietra deOliveira1054
Suncoast

9.025 9.175 8.7258.325 35.250
3T 1 10T 2 4 

4 

Ava Mattes1065
Suncoast

8.950 8.900 8.3008.900 35.050
6 5 3 7T 5 

5 

Jordan Inman937
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.400 8.4508.875 34.275
10 7 4 6 6 

6 

Emma Marsh1064
Suncoast

9.025 8.350 7.7508.750 33.875
3T 8T 5T 11 7 

7 

Brianna Carr1050
Suncoast

8.450 8.350 8.4758.525 33.800
11 8T 8T 5 8 

8 

Lilly Crandall178
LaFleur's Largo

8.175 8.050 8.3008.625 33.150
13 11 7 7T 9 

9 

Jorja Sundin979
GTFL Athletics

8.575 8.500 7.7008.325 33.100
9 6 10T 12 10 

10 

Viviana Serrano985
GTFL Athletics

8.850 7.700 8.1507.350 32.050
7 13 14 9 11 

11 

Mallory King1134
Florida Flips

8.650 8.300 7.4007.600 31.950
8 10 13 14 12 

12 

Lorelei Lily Waldrep1136
Florida Flips

8.300 6.950 7.8508.525 31.625
12 14 8T 10 13T

13T

Jasmine Davila-Roberts1135
Florida Flips

8.150 7.750 7.6008.125 31.625
14 12 12 13 13T

13T
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Women / 2A / 2A A8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karla Morales970
East Pasco

8.850 9.450 8.7009.575 36.575
6T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Leah Nichols1068
Suncoast

9.300 9.325 8.7759.050 36.450
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Isabella Cicero1051
Suncoast

9.150 9.300 8.9008.700 36.050
2T 3 9T 2 3 

3 

Lily McCoy1066
Suncoast

9.050 9.050 8.4009.000 35.500
4 4 4 8 4 

4 

Karol Mariam Baez1177
Nueva Juventud

8.850 8.300 9.1259.200 35.475
6T 10T 2 1 5 

5 

Morgan Watts1138
Florida Flips

9.150 8.800 8.6008.800 35.350
2T 5 6T 6T 6 

6 

Hayley Alexander1140
Florida Flips

8.500 8.700 8.6258.800 34.625
11T 7 6T 5 7 

7 

Natalie Googins980
GTFL Athletics

8.950 8.550 7.8258.950 34.275
5 8T 5 11T 8 

8 

Aeryn Thomas1137
Florida Flips

8.600 8.550 8.3258.725 34.200
8T 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Kate McMenamin1067
Suncoast

8.525 8.250 8.6008.700 34.075
10 12 9T 6T 10 

10 

Breanna McQuillen1139
Florida Flips

8.500 8.750 7.8008.550 33.600
11T 6 11 13 11 

11 

Grace Appleton1159
Florida Flips

8.600 8.300 7.8258.400 33.125
8T 10T 12 11T 12 

12 

Chailynn Sherrard986
GTFL Athletics

8.300 7.450 8.2757.575 31.600
13 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / 2A A8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miyoko O'Neal180
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.150 9.0759.400 36.925
1 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Luay Barry1049
Suncoast

9.200 8.800 8.7259.325 36.050
3T 9 3 6 2 

2 

Isabella Joy181
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.300 9.1758.525 36.000
8T 2 10 1 3 

3 

Ajah Moncrief183
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.325 8.6258.650 35.850
2 1 8 7 4 

4 

Gianella Villasmil824
SportsRock

9.200 8.250 8.7759.525 35.750
3T 10 1 4 5 

5 

Emma Rinaldi971
East Pasco

8.550 9.150 8.8759.075 35.650
13 4T 4T 3 6 

6 

Brylee Shaw1142
Florida Flips

9.000 9.250 8.7508.600 35.600
8T 3 9 5 7 

7 

Paige Lewallen182
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.900 8.3259.025 35.375
6 6T 6 10 8 

8 

Reese Newton944
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.900 8.1759.075 35.350
3T 6T 4T 11 9 

9 

Asiah Menard988
GTFL Athletics

9.025 8.850 8.5007.700 34.075
7 8 13 8T 10 

10 

Leilanys Soler1215
SportsRock

8.575 8.000 8.5008.925 34.000
12 11 7 8T 11 

11 

Kailyn Bickett1160
Florida Flips

8.825 7.800 8.1008.450 33.175
11 13 11 12T 12 

12 

Alyssa Simmons1141
Florida Flips

8.875 7.850 8.1008.200 33.025
10 12 12 12T 13 

13 

Emma McMullen987
GTFL Athletics

8.300 7.450 7.9007.600 31.250
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2A / 2A A8 grp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Gomes184
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.200 8.5758.900 35.725
5 1T 3 5 1 

1 

Milla Cabral966
East Pasco

8.650 9.200 8.4509.250 35.550
10 1T 1 6 2 

2 

Caroline McGlone938
Top Flight BobSierra

9.075 8.700 8.7008.875 35.350
3T 5T 4T 2 3 

3 

Karla Phariss1145
Florida Flips

8.800 8.800 8.8008.875 35.275
8 4 4T 1 4 

4 

Kasey Christ185
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.950 8.0008.525 34.550
3T 3 10 11 5 

5 

Charleigh Sue Morris982
GTFL Athletics

9.500 7.700 8.6258.700 34.525
1 11 8 3 6T

6T

Nichole Pineiro1144
Florida Flips

8.900 8.700 8.3008.625 34.525
7 5T 9 8 6T

6T

Erin Godwin1146
Florida Flips

9.100 8.500 7.9008.750 34.250
2 7T 7 12 8 

8 

Daniella Marquez1214
SportsRock

8.475 7.950 8.6008.950 33.975
11 10 2 4 9 

9 

Brianna Powell1161
Florida Flips

9.025 8.300 7.8508.200 33.375
6 9 13 13 10 

10 

Lily Figueroa981
GTFL Athletics

8.275 8.500 8.2758.250 33.300
13 7T 12 9 11 

11 

Tessa Warren990
GTFL Athletics

8.450 7.450 8.2508.800 32.950
12 12 6 10 12 

12 

Madison Ham989
GTFL Athletics

8.700 6.500 8.3758.300 31.875
9 13 11 7 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7,A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast 2A 110.775 27.900 28.325 27.700 26.850
11 1 1

2 Florida Flips 2A 106.775 27.275 26.850 26.475 26.175
22 2 2
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7,A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco 2AS 110.875 27.450 28.225 27.925 27.275
13 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 2AS 110.075 27.675 27.825 27.325 27.250
21 2 3

3 SportsRock 2AS 105.375 27.525 24.350 27.475 26.025
32 4 2

4 Top Flight BobSierra 2AS 104.975 26.825 26.000 26.825 25.325
44 3 4
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